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Ar  Plac Serie

1981 5
1982 6
1983 11
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
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1995
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2010
2011
2012-2019
2020 4
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Div 5 Vastra
Div 5 Sydvastra
Div 5 Sydvastra

Div 5 Sydostra
Div 5 Sydostra
Div 5 Sydvastra
Div 5 Sydvastra
Div 4

Div 4 Sydvastra
Div 4 Sédra

Div 5 Sodra
Div 5 Sodra
Div 4
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 4

Div 5 Soédra

Div 5 Sydostra
Div 5 Sydostra
Div 5 Sydostra

Div 4 Sydostra
Div 4 Sydostra
Div 4

P2
12
13

24
19
19
22
10

19

15
34
33
25
23
18
19
30
18

10
16

Stigtomta IF

Antal sdsonger

SvFF SGFF Wo

- 25

M v O F GM 1M P
14 6 0 17 - 32 12
18 6 1 11 33 - 50 13
20 2 2 16 22 - 88 6
14 12 0 2 59 - 18 24
12 8 3 1 49 - 9 19
12 8 3 1 41 - 17 19
12 11 O 1 61 - 17 22
16 5 0 11 30 - 63 15
12 3 2 7 14 - 24 11
15 8 3 4 39 - 19 27
12 6 3 3 58 - 22 21
18 16 2 0 140 - 17 50
18 15 3 0 97 - 18 48
18 11 3 4 57 - 27 36
18 11 1 6 53 - 31 34
18 6 6 6 32 - 42 24
18 9 1 8 41 - 30 28
18 14 2 2 76 - 28 44
18 7 4 7 44 - 40 25
12 1 1 10 9 - 59 4
18 3 4 11 26 - 60 13
16 7 2 7 39 - 34 23
12 2 1 9 21 - 59 7
10 2 4 4 15 - 31 10

6 1 0 4 6 - 14 3
375 180 51 143 1079 - 849 538

411

2023-11-20

Historik

DELTOG EJ
DELTOG EJ

3 podngssytemet infors

DELTOG EJ

Samarbete med IK Tun
Samarbete med IK Tun
DELTOG EJ
DELTOG EJ
DELTOG EJ
DELTOG EJ
DELTOG EJ

DELTOG EJ

Samarbete med Oxeldsunds IK
UTGATT
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1981 Div 5 Vastra
Marsjo-Byle GolF
Vingakers IF
Sparreholms SK
Floda IF
Stigtomta IF
Skoldinge IF
Jonakers IF
Claestorps SK

1982 Div 5 Sydvastra
IK Tun

Floda IF
Sparreholms sK
Hogsjo BK
Vadsbro IF
Stigtomta IF
Skoldinge IF
Valla IF
Jonakers IF
Ericbergs GolF

1983 Div 5 Sydvastra
Marsjo-Byle IF
Valla IF

Hogsjo BK
Vadsbro IF
Jonakers IF
Vingakers IF
Skoldinge IF
Runtuna/Léthen IK
Claestorps SK
Ericbergs GolF
Stigtomta IF

1986 Div 5 Sydostra
Trosa IF

Stigtomta IF

Nynas IK

Dunkers IF
Hol6-Morko IF
Jonakers IF
Tystbega GolF
Sparreholms SK

1987 Div 5 Sydostra
Valla IF

Stigtomta IF
Tystberga GolF
Hol6-Morko IF
Bjorkviks IF
Osterakers IS

Bie GolF

1988 Div 5 Sydvastra
Gropptorps IF
Stigtomta IF

Hogsjo BK

Bjorkviks IF

Valla IF

Osterakers IS

Bie GolF

1989 Div 5 Sydvastra
Stigtomta IF
Bjorkviks IF

Floda IF

Hogsjo BK

Bie GolF

Valla IF

Skoldinge IF
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a4
47
49
21
17
26
19
12
235

59
59
74
48
50
33
34
17
37

417

77
63
53
68
31
31
30
32
21
23
22
451

81
59
31
44
42
20
13

299

45
49
20
28
15
11

172

54
41
33
22

14
13
183

Stigtomta IF

12
30
24
32
40
35
56
235

15
19
26
18
38
50
54
46
45
106
417

18
25
26
45
30
31
41
40
42
65
88
451

18
21
42
33
42
58
82
299

15

18
34
24
36
36
172

17
18
24
44
32
44

183

17
20
25
29
31
44
39

205

26
22
17
15
12
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112

32
28
27
25
22
13
12
11
10

180

36
31
28
23
22
19
17
15
15

220

28
24
19
14
13
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13
13
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1990 Div 4
Akers IF 16
Jarna Idrott -72 16
Hargs BK 16
IK Tun 16
Talje FK 16
St Sundby 16
Tystberga GolF 16
Stigtomta IF 16
Gropptorps IF 16
144
1991 Div 4 Sydvistra
IFK Nykoping 2 12
Gnesta FF 12
IK Tun 12
Bjorkviks IF 12
Stigtomta IF 12
Oxelésunds IK 12
DFK Varmbol 2 12
84
1992 Div 4 Sédra
IFK Nykoping 2 15
Stigtomta IF 15
DFK Varmbol 2 15
IK Tun 15
Bjorkviks IF 15
Vingakers IF 15
90
1994 Div 5 Sédra
Oxledsunds IK 12
Stigtomta IF 12
Alberga GolF 12
Nykvarn/Enhérna U 12
Tystberga GolF 12
Hargs BK 2 12
Bjornlunda IF 12
84
1995 Div 5 Sédra
Stigtomta IF 18
Alberga GolF 18
Enhérna IF 2 18
Nykvarns SK 18
Tystberga GolF 18
Broby-Bettna FC 18
Hargs BK 18
Bjornlunda IF 18
Malmképings IF 18
Vasterljungs IF 18
180
1996 Div 4
Stigtomta IF 18
Ostermalms IS 18
IK Tun 18
Oxeldsunds IK 18
Malmképings IF 18
Harad IF 18
Triangelns IK 2 18
Gnesta FF 18
IK Standard 18
Torshalla-Nyby IS 2 18
180
1997 Div 3
IK Viljan 18
Hallbybrunns IF 18
Stigtomta IF 18
Tunafors SK 2 18
Julita GolF 18
Arla IF 18
Torshalla-Nyby IS 18
BK Sport 18
DFK Varmbol 18
Trosa IF 18
180
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85
77
48
27
24
23
22
30
20
356

73
41
21
18
14
21
18
206

99
39
34
12
13
15
212

42
58
44
36
30
29

240

140
105
90
87
55
47
36
23
19
24
626

97
67
57
38
54
35
41
38
15
19
461

67
64
57
52
54
41
40
28
34
11

74 34 74 448

2023-11-20
17 43
29 37
38 34
28 30
47 17
42 16
40 15
63 15
52 2
356 209

5 32
16 26
23 18
37 13
24 11
52 11
49 9
206 120

4 45
19 27
28 23
36 12
51 10
74 10
212 127
15 31
2 21
2 21
26 21
31 14
33 11
91 0
240 119
17 50
23 43
30 40
31 40
48 27
63 24
56 23
90 13
83 3
185 3
626 266
18 48
14 43
27 33
28 32
39 31
46 23
53 22
50 16
88 5
98 4
461 257
21 43
27 36
27 36
27 32
31 29
58 23
39 19
36 19
43 19
139 0
448 256
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1998 Div 3
Tunafors 2
Hallbybrunns IF
Julita GolF

IFK Nykoping
Stigtomta IF

IK Tun

Enhorna IF
Malmképing
Arla IF
Torshalla-Nyby IS

1999 Div 3
Triangelns IK
Julita GolF
Slagsta United DFF
Tunafors SK 2
Stigtomta IF
IK Viljan

IK Tun

Hargs BK

IFK Nykoping
Enhorna IF

2000 Div 3
Hallbybrunns IF
Tunafors SK 2
Julita GolF
Triangelns IK 2
Stigtomta IF

IK Tun

Slagsta IK
Hogsjo BK
Trosa-Vagnharad
IK Viljan

2001 Div 3

IK Tun/Stigtomta IF
Julita GolF
Tunafors SK 2
Triangelns IK 2
Hargs BK

BK Sport

IFK Nykoping
Oxeldsunds IK
Flens Sodra IK
Slagsta IK

2003 Div 4

DFK Varmbol

Trosa IF

Stenkvista GolF

Gnesta FF/ Bjérnlunda IF
IK Tun/Stigtomta IF
Eskilstuna United DFF 2
Hallbybrunns IF 2

Bie GolF
Torshalla-Nyby IS

BK Sport 2

2008 Div 5 Sodra
IK Tun 2

Hargs BK 2
Nykopings BIS
Bjornlunda IF
Navekvarns GolF
Alberga GolF
Stigtomta IF
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a4 -

30 -

4 86
4 79
4 56
6 42
6 53
7 63
8 45
15 20
16 11
17 15
87 470
0 111
4 56
6 35
8 49
6 32
7
9 42
9 42
9
16 15
74 456
2 47
4 41
4 52
5 47
8 41
8 48
11 36
11 45
11 29
15 11
79 397
2 76
4 53
5 58
7 41
6 48
8 43
10 38
11 24
13 32
13 36
79 449
2 64
4 54
4 51
7 52
7 44
10 45
8 33
9 38
11 35
10 42
72 458
1 62
2 59
3 57
5 30
8 13
9 7
10 9
38 237

Stigtomta IF

22
24
22
32
31
31
30
102
92
84
470

26
48
42
42
a4
51
59
50
87

456

19
23
22
32
30
44
37
57
48
85
397

28
26
37
40
33
39
52
61
73
60
449

31
26
38
49
40
51
48
55
54
66
458

5
17
18
30
56
52
59

237

40
40
38
36
34
33
28
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267

54
36
28
24
24
23
23
19
19

254

40
36
34
33
28
26
21
17
17

259

44
38
33
31
30
24
18
17
13
11

259

42
36
34
29
25
20
20
17
15
14
252

29
28
25
21
10
5

4
122
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2009 Div 5 Sydostra
Nykopings BIS
Oxelésunds IK
Hargs BK

IFK Mariefred

Team Rosa SK

Jarna SK

Mélnbo IF-HBI6/ M6rkd
Stigtomta IF
Néavekvarns GolF
Alberga GolF

2010 Div 5 Sodra
Team Rosa SK
Julita/Gropptorp
Valla IF
Vingakers IF
Stigtomta IF
Flens IF-Sodra 2
Oxelésunds IK 2
Dunkers IF

Floda IF
Katrineholms AIK 2

2011 Div 5 S6dra
Valla IF

IFK Nykoping 3
Trosa-Vagnhérad
Vingakers IF
Oxeldsund IK 2
Stigtomta IF
Hargs BK 2

Flens IF-Sodra 2
Jarna SK/Gnesta FF
Katrineholms SK

2020 Div 4 Sydostra
Enhorna IF

IK Viljan 2

Stallarholmens SK
Stigtomta IF

Trosa - Vagnhirad SK/Gnest
New Mill Indians SK/Telge U

2021 Div 4 Sydostra

IFK Nyk&ping

DFK Varmbol

Nykvarns SK

Assyriska FF

Stigtomta IF/Oxelésunds IK
Trosa-Vagnharad SK

New Mill Indians SK/ Telge L
Kvicksunds SK 2

18 17
18 15
18 12
18 10
18 9
18 6
18 4
18 3
18 2
18 2

180 80
16 15
16 14
16 11
16 8
16 7
16 7
16 4
16 3
16 0

UTGATT

144 69
12 12
12 9
12 6
12 4
12 3
12 2
12 2

UTGATT

UTGATT

UTGATT
84 38
10 8
10 7
10 3
10 2
10 2
10 1
60 23
6 6
6 5
6 3
6 3
6 1
6 1
6 1

UTGATT
42 20

NO WN -

12
11
13
13
80

N
OWWANONNWERO
=
N

O N0 AN

12
16

OFRLr NONOR OO

(o)}

69

P =, WNREPE OO
O LV o U wo

0o

38

B W ANNMNN
o U~ Uk O

[eleleNelNolNoNo]
“uuphwWwwer o
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95 -
84 -
68 -
43 -
56 -
28 -
41 -
26 -
29 -
30 -
500 -

89 -
87 -
70 -
53 -
39 -
34 -
23 -
23 -

422 -

57 -
63 -
50 -
33 -
20 -
21 -
16 -

260 -

103 -

2023-11-20
14 51
26 46
34 39
42 32
35 29
60 18
74 14
60 13
71 9
84 9

500 260
11 45
11 42
19 34
46 24
34 23
38 21
51 14
52 10

160 0

422 213

9 36
19 27
28 19
47 14
34 12
59 7
64 7
260 122
3 26
11 23
23 11
31 10
25 9
62 4
155 83
5 18

4 15
16 9
22 9
14 3
22 3
20 3
103 60



